
第３期

科目 収入 支出 残高

-898,020

ご支援金 3,430,306      2,532,286

譲渡時医療費一部負担金 5,649,800      8,182,086

フード等 販売収入 672,064        8,854,150

受取利息 3                 8,854,153

給料手当 240,000 8,614,153

食糧費 6,344           8,607,809

医療費 6,512,889      2,094,920

運送料 126,753        1,968,167

広告宣伝費 131,118        1,837,049

交際費 17,714          1,819,335

旅費交通費 515,118        1,304,217

通信費 86,760          1,217,457

消耗品費 584,154        633,303

水道光熱費 102,090        531,213

支払手数料 38,512          492,701

車両費 117,171        375,530

賃借料 40,500          335,030

租税公課 15,900          319,130

支払報酬料 569,215        -250,085

合計 9,752,173 9,104,238 -250,085

収支報告書

2017年8月1日～2018年7月31日


